Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

ﬁ

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

¢

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON FURY BEAST
2X8G

X

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

¢

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

X

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

21,80 USD

35,97 USD

40,33 USD

68,67 USD

73,03 USD



